
Spaulding High School
2022-2023 School Calendar

= Student Day
= Staff Day

August September October November
M T W Th F M T W Th F M T W Th F M T W Th F

1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 4 5 SD V 1 2E 3 4
* * * * * V 6 7 8 9 V 11 12C 13 14 7P 8 9 10 11
* * * * * 12 13 14 15 16 17P 18 19 20 21 14 15 16 17 18

SD SD SD SD * 19P 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 V V V V V
29 30 31 26 27 28 29 30 31 28 29 30

Student Days 3 Student Days 21 24 Student Days 18 42 Student Days 17 59
Staff Dev. Days 5 Staff Dev. Days 0 Staff Dev. Days 1.5 Staff Dev. Days 0

December January February March
M T W Th F M T W Th F M T W Th F M T W Th F

1 2 2P 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 V V V
5P 6 7 8 9 9 10 11 12 13 6 7 8 9 10 V V 8 9 10
12 13 14 15 16 V 17 18 19E 20CB 13P 14 15 16 17 13 14 15 16C 17
19 20 21ER V V SD SD 25 26 27 20 21 22 23 24 20P 21 22 23ER SD
V V V V V 30 31 V V 27 28 29 30 31

Student Days 15 74 Student Days 19 93 Student Days 18 111 Student Days 17 128
Staff Dev. Days 0 Staff Dev. Days 2 Staff Dev. Days 0 Staff Dev. Days 1.5
  

April May June V Student vacation
M T W Th F M T W Th F M T W Th F SD Staff Prof Development Days

3 4 5 6 7E 1 2 3 4 5  1 2 - No school for students
10P 11 12 13 14 8P 9 10 11 12 5 6 7 8 9 C 1/2 Day for Students AM &

17 18 19 20 21 15 16 17 18 19 12 13 14** 15 16 *17* Parent-Teacher Conferences
V V V V V 22 23 24 25 26 19E 20CB SD V V 12:30 - 7:00 PM

V 30P 31 V V V V V P Grades Available Online
E End of Marking Period

Student Days 15 143 Student Days 22 165 Student Days 14 179 [ ] Potential Make Up Days for
Staff Dev. Days 0 Staff Dev. Days 0 Staff Dev. Days 1 school cancellations

* Potential Teacher Flex Days
Mon-Thurs, Aug 22-25 Staff Development Days - No School for Students CB Call Back Day - Students attend by
Mon, Aug 29 Freshman Orientation Day Teacher Invitation
Tues, Aug 30 First Day of School for Sophomores, Juniors, Seniors
Mon, Sept 5 Labor Day – No School Progress Reports PAS Days                       
Weds, Sept 7 Picture Day for all students - Second Chance on Mon, Sept 12th Mon, Sept 19 Tues, Sept 20
Tues, Oct 4 Make up Picture Day - Last Chance for School Photos Mon, Oct 17 Tues, Oct 18
Fri-Mon Oct 7-10 Fall Vacation Days Mon, Nov 7 Tues, Nov 8
Weds, Oct 12 1/2 day for students - Parent-Teacher Conferences -12:30-7:00 pm Mon, Dec 5 Tues, Dec 6
Thurs, Nov 3 Second Marking Period Begins Mon, Jan 2 Tues, Jan 3
Mon-Fri., Nov 21-25 Thanksgiving Recess Mon, Feb 13 Tues, Feb 14
Weds, Dec 21 1/2 day for students - Full Day for Staff Mon, Mar 20 Tues, March 21
Thurs, Dec. 22-Fri, Dec. 30 Holiday Vacation Mon, Apr 10 Tues, April 11
Mon, Jan 2 School Reopens for Students Mon, May 8 Tues, May 9
Mon, Jan 16 No School Tue, May 30 Tues, May 31
Mon & Tues, Jan 23 & 24 Staff Development Day - No School for SHS Students
Weds, Jan 25 Third Marking Period Begins
Mon, Feb 27-Tues, March 7 Winter Vacation
Thurs, March 16 1/2 day for students - Parent-Teacher Conferences -12:30-7:00 pm
Thurs, March 23 1/2 day for students - Full Day for Staff
Fri, March 24 No School for students - Full Day for Staff
Sun, April 10 Fourth Marking Period Begins
Mon-Fri, April 24-28 Spring Vacation
Mon, May 29 Memorial Day - No School
Tues, June 13 Last Regular Day of School for 2023 Grads
Weds, June 14 Call Back Day for 2023 Grads
Sat, June 17 Spaulding High School 2023 Graduation
Mon, June 19 Last Regular Day of School for Grades 9-11
Tues, June 20 Call Back Day for Grades 9-11
Weds, June 21 Staff Development Day - No School for Students
Thurs, June 22 School Building Closed for the Summer Revised 11/10/2022


